LGBT 50 – Duckie Summer Tea Party

Suppliers

	Supplier
	Supplying
	Lead Contact
	Contact Details

	SEP Event
	Traffic Management
	Neil Gorman
	07464 543957

	Showsec
	Security
	Mark Norbury
	Mark.Norbury@showsec.co.uk
07825 805889 / 07966 155010


	North East Medical
	Medical Resource
	Chris Bilton
	chris@ne-medical.co.uk
07872 058590
 

	HCC (Streetscene)
	Waste Management
	Lee Kent
	
Lee.Kent@hullcc.gov.uk
07748 982927


	Add Plant
	Temporary Toilets
	Colin
	07734 497274

	Staging, Lighting & Sound
	HPSS
	Hugh Jones
	Hugh@hpss.co.uk
[bookmark: _GoBack]07976 823477


	Scenic & Décor
	Footprint Scenery
	Timo Eno
	
07909 696775


	Lost Children
	Prestige
	Linda Thackeray
	linda@burniston48.karoo.co.uk
07701 009699


	Tentickle
	Stretch Tent
	Jorg Schwarzbach
	jorg@tentickle-stretchtents.co.uk
07826 843099


	Bunting
	Kreative Bunting
	Lisa Johnson
	sales@kreativebunting.co.uk 
01604 790077


	Furniture
	City Furniture Hire
	Claire Osbourn
	claire@cityfurniturehireltd.com
01279 217379


	Drapes
	PDS
	John Wilcox
	John@designservices.co.uk
07415 143 497


	Flowers
	JZ Flowers
	Kirsty Wordingham
	Kirsty.wordingham@jzflowers.co.uk
07572 502035


	Astroturf
	Yorkshire Artificial Lawns
	Charlene O’Flaherty
	info@westyorkshireartificiallawns.co.uk
01484 469600


	Picket Fencing
	Eventmen
	Ricky Dayus
	info@eventmen.co.uk
01675 470202


	Confetti
	Confetti Magic
	Ian Woodroof
	ian@confettimagic.com
01582 723502


	Local Crew
	Music Consortium
	-
	-

	Plant
	HSS
	-
	-

	Radios
	900 Communications
	-
	-

	Cable Ramp
	Innovation Power
	Nik
	07912 086384

	Barriers and Fencing
	Events Solutions
	Niall
	07548 880336



